Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: sus.ac.in
Result ledger for
Course : Master of Visual Arts (with Credits) [Painting]
Course Code : 356
Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-4
Event : MARCH 2026
Paper Level Details:-
Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN
MVA24301 Art Gallery / Museum Survey Project 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24302 Tribal Art 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24303 Research Synopsis Project 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24304 Creative Drawing / Anatomy 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24305 Painting Documentation 2 Ten Point Scale PR 50 20 -- -- 50 --
MVA24306 Creative Painting-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24307 Portraiture-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24308 Print Making-Graphic Art-III 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24401 Indian Traditional Art 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24402 Regional Art & Craft 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24403 Creative Drawing / Anatomy 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24404 Research Dissertation 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24405 Creative Painting-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24406 Portraiture-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24407 Print Making-Graphic Art-IV 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
MVA24408 Viva Voce (Oral) 2 Ten Point Scale PR 30 12 20 8 50 --
Grade Template Used:
14/05/2026 Page No.1